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LAS PALMERAS GOLF - 27 y 28 de Febrero de 2021

¥

caballeros VC 50,9 VS 66 PAR 54 ; sefioras VC 52,3 VS 69 PAR 54
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Licencia

CP02015816
CP26951095
AMO04808627
GC64186034
CP01221630
1102371456
AMH1285871
CP29429988
CP26382128
CP35361805
CP17265712
CP26406269
CP02463632
CP26454308
CP35383314
CP35432403
CP01898580
CP28757355
CP35892415
4411150908
CP26090357
4411726207
CP26400927
CP26407550
CP01898245
CP26436837
CP0O1113315
CP17476459
GC57395381
CP26453373
CP26898748
CP26429984
CP29423734
CP26399172
CP26369863
CP00940272
4411142252
CP26951909
CP35402575
4411726202
CP02893646
CPO1113322
CP35244580
4411726189
GC02154687
CP02167542
LV06015818
CP35427195
CP35444044
CP29448474
CP01066657
GCb57364275
CP01883264
CP17768305
CP35409161
CP01446569

JUGADOR/A

FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, CESAR
DEIJ FERRADA, RICARDO FADUL
SOLER ESPINOSA, JUAN

BALADRON CABEZON, RAMON
ARCAS LANTIGUA, JOSE MARIA

TOCA PEDRAIJO, RAUL

RODRIGUEZ CIELOS, PEDRO

TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO

GUZIMAN ESPINO, SALVADOR
ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, CARLOS JAVIER
BLANCO CASTRO, ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ BRITO, JUAN PEDRO
CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO
VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ ALTABAS, TERESA
CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ. JAVIER
AISA BARRERA, PRAKASH

GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIAS
VALENCIA APARICIO, AITOR
MONTESDEOCA SUAREZ, JORGE
ABADIA BERIAIN, DAVID

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE
SEBARES DIAZ, MANUEL

CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, JOSE ANGEL
RAMOS PENATE, PRUDENCIO
MARTIN SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN

SOSA SOCORRO, FABIOLA
MARTINEZ ORIOLA, M® EUGENIA
DOMINGUEZ CABRERA, MARCIAL
RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN
BARROSO TRUJILLO, JOSE RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO
CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER
JUANES DEL VALLE, FERNANDO
VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO JAVIER
CASAJUS GOROSTIAGA, JESUS
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARCOS

BATISTA MEDEROS, LAURA

VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS

ABADIA BERIAIN, BENITO

ROMEO PALMEIRO, VICENTE
ABELEDO MIRANDA, LUIS
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL, BELEN
CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO ADOLFO
GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

SORIANO BONA, ANTONIO JAVIER
BOSA ARRAY, JOSE LUIS

PEREZ RENONES, JOSE ANGEL
MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL
RUISENOR GARCIA, MAXI

ALONSO PERAITA, FERNANDO
MORENO HERNANDEZ, PABLO
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LAS PALMERAS GOLF

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP - FINAL
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CP01929578
CP26884191
1102132494
CP00400934
CP35476678
CP01898260
CP02893648
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CP00497998
CP35808763
CP35903138

MARTINEZ GUERRA, ISABEL PING
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

TOCA OTERO, VICTOR

SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
RAVELO MARTEL, LYDIA
CUMPLIDO HERNANDEZ, ANA
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, MARIO

REYES PEREZ, MANUEL

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO
RIVERO ALONSO, EUGENIO
MARTIN ZERPA, GERARDO
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